Catalog 10E    October 2015
10E
Versa-Tech® I
Versa-Tech® LT
Recloser
Page 2  | October 2015
Description
The Versa-Tech® Recloser is a unique design. The interrupter,

Pole Plaques (Additional)5
Reserved 1
Catalog Numbering System Position
Page 11  | October 2015
Typical Applications
3-Pull Bypass Switch
Arrangement
Type BP3 Switch shown.
For ratings, specifications
and ordering infomation,
see Catalog Section 14B.
Single Bypass Switch
Arrangement
Type M3 Distribution
Class Switch shown.
For ratings, specifica-
tions and ordering in-
fomation, see Catalog
Section 14B.
3-Phase Mounting Arrangement
with Wing Rack Catalog No. C3MW24ML
ADJUSTABLE
3" - 9-1/2"
ADJUSTABLE
5-1/8" - 10-1/4"
TYPICAL
OPERATING LEVER
LOCKOUT INDICATOR BEACON
AND COUNTER
2-HOLE NEMA
PAD (STANDARD)
TYPICAL
VACUUM INTERRUPTER
LEAKAGE DISTANCE - 39.4"
LOCKOUT INDICATOR BEACON
AND COUNTERNON-RECLOSE LEVER
28.0
31.1
4.0
10.6
24.9
8.7
12.7
14.0
Crossarm Mounting
Page 12  | October 2015
NEVER COMPROMISE™
• 8100 Churchill Avenue   • Leeds, Alabama 35094   • (205) 699-0840
NOTE: Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement. We reserve the right to change design and
specifications without notice. ©Copyright 2015 Hubbell Incorporated
OCTOBER 2015 Catalog 10E
NOTICE: For the latest revision of our Catalog and Literature, click here or visit our web site: www.hubellpowersystems.com